
WINTER

AT THE SCIENCE STATION  |  10AM-NOON 

SCIENCE ACTIVITYDATE CRAFT ACTIVITY

Sat Dec 17

Sun Dec 18

Mon Dec 19

Tues Dec 20

Wed Dec 21

Thurs Dec 22

Fri Dec 23

Sat Dec 24

Sun Dec 25 

Mon Dec 26

Tues Dec 27

Wed Dec 28

Thurs Dec 29

Fri Dec 30

Sat Dec 31*

Snowstorm in a Jar

Snowstorm in a Jar

Fishing for Ice

Fishing for Ice

Science of Snow Caves

Oobleck Glaciers

Closed

Closed

Winter Engineering

Winter Engineering

Pressure Melting

Growing Ice

Growing Ice

Pom Pom Shooters

Snow Painting

Snow Painting

Decorate Snow Mitts

Decorate Snow Mitts

Subnivean Snow Scenes

Winter White Crayon Drawings 

Closed

Closed

Paper Snowflakes

Paper Snowflakes

Build a Snowperson

Paper Icicles

Paper Icicles

Make your own Party Hat

Schedule  
of Eventswonderland

STEAM Saturday with Friends of Gallatin Valley Avalanche Center

*Activities will be 11:30-1:30 on Sat, Dec 31 for Noon Year’s Eve!


